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Pos

1:40

: 5000 kg         

: 17,37  m            

: 9  m         

: 6/1  m/min   2-speed      

: 20  m/min   stepless   

: 32  m/min   stepless      

: 380 kg         

: 3910 kg

: 460 / 115 V; 60 Hz         

: A3         

: FEM M5      

: FEM M5      

: 6.95  kW   

: 0 m      

LOAD

SPAN

LIFTING HEIGHT

HOISTING SPEED

TRAVERSING SPEED

TRAVELLING SPEED

WEIGHT OF TROLLEY

WEIGHT OF BRIDGE

MAIN/CONTROL VOLTAGE

CRANE GROUP

HOIST GROUP

CRANE DRIVE GROUP

SUPPLY POWER

LENGTH OF RUNWAY

TECHNICAL DATA

R&M
MATERIALS

HANDLING

SURFACE TREATMENT OF CRANE

BRIDGE COLOR

PAINT

: Safety Yellow

: A/127 µm

Crane tolerances

acc.to drawing CST00A3

Runway tolerances must comply with

standard ISO12488-1 tolerance class 2

CUSTOMER ORGANIZES SAFE

PLATFORM FOR CRANE SERVICE

Indoor Use crane 5°....40° C

Radio controlled crane

INC.

SPECIFY NORTH
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MAX.STATIC WHEEL LOAD 36.3 kN

SX40410050PCRANE POWER SUPPLY

5t

90
00

12
22

46
7

92
67

 (
M

IN
. 5

00
 m

m
 S

A
F

E
T

Y
 G

A
P

)
74

798914

10
3

97
1

91
48

10
22

2

94
33

MIN 158

SPAN 17374

MIN 158

ASCE40

A

A


	DAS_LMxRXCP5T57-O.vxp

